REVISION
SOLUTIONS
o
ste
o
d
rive

BQ-707 Long
BQ-707 Extra long
Order code  Bur length
19890     72 mm
19880    197 mm
19870    273 mm
Order code
1289334
1289444
Speed rpm
0 - 20000
0 - 20000
0 - 20000
Maximum
reaming torque
16 Nm
16 Nm
Please ask for catalogue No. 206 for full details of the De Soutter Medical orthodrive® Lite system.
Uses R60-5XX Series revision burs
R60-504 - Round head Ø5 mm x 24 mm long
R60-506 - Round head Ø7 mm x 27 mm long
R60-509 - Round head Ø10 mm x 29 mm long
R60-516 - Flame head Ø7 mm x 39 mm long
Speed rpm
0 - 1350
0 - 1350
orthodrive®